
160

190 190

190 190 230

190 190 220 260

190 190 230 250 290

190 190 190 230 270 310

190 190 190 200 260 300 350

160 190 190 190 230 280 330 370

160 160 190 190 220 250 310 360 390

160 170 180 190 210 230 270 330 370 410

160 170 200 200 230 250 270 310 370 410 440

160 170 190 210 220 240 270 290 340 380 420 450

190 190 190 200 240 250 280 300 330 350 410 440 480

190 190 190 210 220 240 300 340 380 410 410 470 470 500

9 5

0

東福山駅北口
市場前・引野一丁目

蔵 王 病 院 前
鴨 目

8 6

4 10

緑ヶ丘小学校前
広大 付属 校前

7 7

014

寺 町

本 通 り
福 山 駅 前

11 3

三 吉 町 南
旭 町

東 深 津
松 原

13 1

12 2

10 4

14
坪 生
坪生西・東池

鶴 ヶ 丘 団 地
東陽台上・中・下

幕 山 口
青葉台一丁目

12

高 屋 団 地 西
高 屋 団 地

公 園 前

地場産業振興
セ ン タ ー 前

1 13

3 11

0

1

2

3

4

2

坪生小学校前
坪 生 公 園 前

6 8

5 9

伊勢丘六丁目
五丁目・三丁目

坪生線

福山～東深津～坪生
２０２５年８月１日 実施


